## A9600000858

Macjore :	Second Family Lil. Part. Requestor's Name	-
131 N. E City/Stat	Address Address  Allon, FL 33432  WZip Phone #	
CORPORATION	N NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUM	
1 <u>Mari</u> 2 <u>(Cor</u>	ovec Second (g) rporation Name) (D)	ocument #)  Ocument #)  Ocument #)
(Cor	poration Name) (D	ocument #)
Walk in [Mail out [	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy	☐ Certified Copy ☐ Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	
Profit	Amendment	
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Direc	itor
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent	··· <del>·</del>
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Other	Метдет	
OTHER FILINGS Annual Report	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION	
Fictitious Name	Foreign	
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership  Reinstatement	
	Trademark	
	Other	
	Oute	

Examiner's Initials

## CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF MARJOVEC SECOND FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

1. MARJOVEC SECOND FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

(Name of Limited Partnership; must contain a suffix such as "Limited", "Ltd.", or "Limited Partnership")

2. 431 North East Tenth Terrace, Boca Raton, FL 33432

(The Business Address of Limited Partnership)

3. Steven A. Sciarretta, Esq.

(Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process)

(Florida Street Address for Registered Agent)

(F10110g otteet Address for Registered Agent

(Registered Agent must sign here to accept designation as Registered Agent for Service of Process)

Set forth on line 2.

(The Mailing Address of the Limited Partnership)

- 7. The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is to be dissolved is , 2066.
- 8. NAME OF GENERAL PARTNER(S)

## SPECIFIC ADDRESS

Joseph W. Veccia, Jr.

431 North East Tenth Terrace Boca Raton, Fl 33432

Mary Veccia

431 North East Tenth Terrace Boca Raton, Fl 33432 Signed this  $\frac{(i)}{(i)}$  day of  $\frac{(i)}{(i)}$ , 1996.

Signature of all General Partners:

Joseph W. Veccia,

Mary Nocota

FILED 96 MAY -7 PM 2: 29

## AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

BEFORE ME, the undersigned constituting all of the General Partners of MARJOVEC SECOND FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, a Florida Limited Partnership, certify as follows:

The amount of capital contributions to date of the Limited Partners is \$  $^{0.00}$ .

The total amount contributed and anticipated by the Limited Partners at this time totals \$1,500,000.00

This 3/1 day of ( for , 1996.

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Under the penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we) have read the foregoing and that the facts alleged are true, to the best of my knowledg and belief.

JØSEPH W. VECCIA, JR.

MARY VECCIA

FILED 25 MAY -7 PH 2: 28